
Group Piano Lesson Spring Schedule -  
 

Level 1 students come after the last school bell rings.  Please bring a snack! Bring your music 
bag with books and supplies.  Lessons 3:00-3:45 PM - Room 208 (Mrs. Gasik’s). 
Level 1 parent pick up -  Door 6 (upper lot, near preschool playground) at 3:50 or walk to 
Aftercare with teachers. 
 
Level 2 or Level 3 4:00 - 4:45 PM lessons. 
Level 2 - Room 208 (Mrs. Gasik’s) - Level 3 - Room 202 (Ms. Kolasa’s).  Bring music bag. 
No snack time. 
 
Level 2 or 3 enter through Door 6 at 3:50 PM (ring the bell and announce you are coming for 
lessons if returning to school) or picked up from Aftercare by piano teachers. 
Level 2 or 3 parent pick up -  Door 6 at 4:50 PM or walk back to Aftercare with teachers. 
 
 

LESSON SCHEDULE: 
 
Tuesday, April 1 
 
Friday, April 4 
 
Tuesday, April 8 
 
Friday, April 11 
 
Tuesday, April 15 
 
Friday, April 18 - NO LESSONS -  
(Good Friday) 
 
Tuesday, April 22 
 
Friday, April 25 
 
Tuesday, April 29 
 
Friday, May 2 
 
Tuesday, May 6 
 
Friday, May 9​   
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Tuesday, May 13  
 
Friday, May 16 - NO LESSONS - (Teacher 
Inservice)​ ​  
 
Tuesday, May 20 
 
Friday, May 23 
 
Tuesday, May 27 
 
***Tuesday, May 27 RECITAL DAY 6:30 PM 
(lessons after school - yes) 
 

 
 
 


